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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Gestut Schwabing - Familie Dietzel

2520 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Start-

nummer

156
229
212
242
24
9
309
87
240
209
136
269
202
116
239

40

80
176
179
291
322
192

Name des Pferdes

Power in the Canyon
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Dont Skip My Party
Marlanas Promotor
Sweettalking Spirit
Once Upon A Walk
Sweet Machine Made
TIAintGotNoType
Loping N The Shadows
I Really Like You
Amazingly Gentle
VS Machine
Manhattan Martini
CL Undressed

Grand Revolution
Kings Pretty Dream
Shiny Investment
Blaze N Asset

Lazy As KC

AM Sherlock Holmes
IFeelLikeDancin
Dew Not Touch
Definately A Hottie

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gillioz, Sophie
Gerdes, Carlotta
Klahr, Charline
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Plass, Jaqueline
Friedrich, Thea Marie
Van Aken, Alessia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Sagesser, Lea
Schonauer, Sophie
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Schmidt, Maxi
Asmussen, Mareike
Wellauer, Chantale
Gotz, Franziska
Makrai, Mercedesz
Panza, Silvia
Heinzmann, Eva
Reinfelder, Sophia
Feil, Leonie

Gray, Marjolyn

Henzgen, Lea
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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Gestut Schwabing - Familie Dietzel

2520 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 2
Shane Young

Start-
nummer
229
87
212
209
179
240
269
24
242
202

309
239
136
116

40

80
156
176
291
322
192

09:42

Name des Pferdes

TL Ride A Hot Harley
TIAintGotNoType
Dont Skip My Party

I Really Like You
AM Sherlock Holmes
Loping N The Shadows
VS Machine
Sweettalking Spirit
Marlanas Promotor
Manhattan Martini
Once Upon A Walk
Sweet Machine Made
Grand Revolution
Amazingly Gentle
CL Undressed

Kings Pretty Dream
Shiny Investment
Blaze N Asset

Power in the Canyon
Lazy As KC
IFeelLikeDancin
Dew Not Touch
Definately A Hottie

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gerdes, Carlotta
Hugelshofer, Melina
Klahr, Charline
Sagesser, Lea
Reinfelder, Sophia
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Plass, Jaqueline
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Schmidt, Maxi
Friedrich, Thea Marie
Van Aken, Alessia
Wellauer, Chantale
Schonauer, Sophie
Asmussen, Mareike
Gotz, Franziska
Makrai, Mercedesz
Panza, Silvia

Gillioz, Sophie
Heinzmann, Eva

Feil, Leonie

Gray, Marjolyn

Henzgen, Lea
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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Gestut Schwabing - Familie Dietzel
2520 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Start-

nummer
209
229
242
179
136
156
202
240
24
269
87

212
239
116

40

80
176
291
309
322
192

09:42

Name des Pferdes

I Really Like You

TL Ride A Hot Harley
Marlanas Promotor
AM Sherlock Holmes
Amazingly Gentle
Power in the Canyon
Manhattan Martini
Loping N The Shadows
Sweettalking Spirit
VS Machine
[AintGotNoType
Once Upon A Walk
Dont Skip My Party
Grand Revolution

CL Undressed

Kings Pretty Dream
Shiny Investment
Blaze N Asset

Lazy As KC
[FeelLikeDancin
Sweet Machine Made
Dew Not Touch
Definately A Hottie

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sagesser, Lea
Gerdes, Carlotta
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Reinfelder, Sophia
Schonauer, Sophie
Gillioz, Sophie
Schmidt, Maxi
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Plass, Jaqueline
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Friedrich, Thea Marie
Klahr, Charline
Wellauer, Chantale
Asmussen, Mareike
Gotz, Franziska
Makrai, Mercedesz
Panza, Silvia
Heinzmann, Eva

Feil, Leonie

Van Aken, Alessia
Gray, Marjolyn

Henzgen, Lea
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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Gestut Schwabing - Familie Dietzel

2520 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Start-

nummer

212
179
156
202
209
136

87

24

80
242
269
229
240
322

40
116
176
239
291
309
192

Name des Pferdes

Once Upon A Walk
Dont Skip My Party
AM Sherlock Holmes
Power in the Canyon
Manhattan Martini

I Really Like You
Amazingly Gentle
TIAintGotNoType
Sweettalking Spirit
Blaze N Asset
Marlanas Promotor
VS Machine

TL Ride A Hot Harley
Loping N The Shadows
Dew Not Touch
Kings Pretty Dream
Shiny Investment

CL Undressed

Lazy As KC

Grand Revolution
IFeelLikeDancin
Sweet Machine Made
Definately A Hottie

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Friedrich, Thea Marie
Klahr, Charline
Reinfelder, Sophia
Gillioz, Sophie
Schmidt, Maxi
Sagesser, Lea
Schonauer, Sophie
Hugelshofer, Melina
Plass, Jaqueline
Panza, Silvia
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Gerdes, Carlotta
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Gray, Marjolyn

Gotz, Franziska
Makrai, Mercedesz
Asmussen, Mareike
Heinzmann, Eva
Wellauer, Chantale
Feil, Leonie

Van Aken, Alessia

Henzgen, Lea
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